            MFL
     FAA Qualified and ETL Verified
       High and Medium Intensity Approach
       Threshold and End Light
Qualified To:  FAA-E-2952 – ALSF (Replacement for FAA-E-2491)
         FAA-E-2968 – MALSR
Applications
MFL is a multi-function light, which

# 3950-142 or 3950-132 Load
Bearing Ring.
How to order
Part Numbers for Ordering:
P/N Description FAA
Designation
3950-1 ALS White Style A, FAA-E-2952 FA-23000/1
3950-2 ALS Green, Style B, FAA-E-2952 FA-23000/2
3950-3 ALS Red, Style C, FAA-E-2952 FA-23000/3
3950-4 MALS White, Style I, FAA-E-2968 FA 23000/4
3950-5 MALS Green, Style II, FAA-E-2968 FA-23000/5
Multi Electric Mfg., Inc.
4223 W Lake Street Chicago, IL 60624 - Tel: 773.722.1900 Fax: 773.722.5694
sales@multielectric.com - www.multielectric.com
MULTI
E L EC TR I C
group
Revised April 2011
Accessories
Part Number Description
3950-131 Installation Parts Kit
3950-133 Load bearing ring – L868 12” Base Stainless Steel
3950-132 Load bearing ring – L868 15” Base  SS and LB-4 Base Stainless Steel
3950-143 Load bearing ring --- L868 12 “ Base Steel
3950-142 Load bearing ring --- L868 15” Base steel and LB-4 Base Steel
VTA180P120S27.3-01 Transformer for 120 V Primary
VTA180P240S27.3-01 Transformer for 240 V Primary
TA300666-01 Transformer for series circuits FAA L-830 300 W 6.6/6.6 A 60Hz
TA300266-01 Transformer for series circuits FAA L-830 300 W 20/6.6 A 60Hz
Renewal Parts
Part Number Description
3950-302 Dome complete with prisms
3950-301 Lower cover (finned) complete with plug with leads
3950-303 Complete lamp supporting plate, 3 lamps 3° divergence
3950-312 Complete lamp supporting plate, 3 lamps 12° divergence  for ALS White
3950-117 Vibration-damping block with hardware
3950-115 Dichroic red filter complete with support
3950-116 Dichroic green filter complete with support
3950-114 Glass prism
3950-118 Gasket for prism
3950-119 Nylon gasket for prism
3950-110 Silicone O-ring for light unit (between dome and lower cover)
 rg 004 ,steksag rof esaerG
3950-109 Terminal strip with hardware
3950-112 Valve for watertightness test
3950-121 L-823 two-pole plug with leads, 0.770 m long, and with terminal bush
3950-130-1 PACKAGE, Replacement - ALSF
 3 each #9637-05
 1 each #3950-110
 6 each 3/8-16 x 1-1/2” Bolt
 6 each Nylock Washer
 Silicone Grease
 Anti Seize Compound
3950-130-2 PACKAGE, Replacement - MALSR
 3 each #9637-06
 1 each #3950-110
 6 each 3/8-16 x 1-1/2” Bolt
 6 each Nylock Washer
 Silicone Grease
 Anti Seize Compound
 We reserve the right to change design or specification data without notice.
Multi Electric Mfg., Inc.
4223 W Lake Street Chicago, IL 60624 - Tel: 773.722.1900 Fax: 773.722.5694
sales@multielectric.com - www.multielectric.com
MULTI
E L EC TR I C
group